00-EXECUCAO-CURADORES

Paginas:
Més Lancamento: SET/2017

OUTROS
SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIRO
S-
PESSOA

449039

449051

449039-9

44903993

449051-9

44905191

449052-9

44905204

44905206

44905208

44905210

44905212

44905224

NAO SE
APLICA
AQUISICA
O DE
SOFTWAR
E

NAO SE
APLICA
OBRAS
EM
ANDAMEN

MEDICAO
E
ORIENTA
CAO

APARELH
OS E
EQUIPAM
ENTOS DE
COMUNIC
ACAO

APAR.EQU
IP.UTENS.
MED.,0DO
NT,LABOR
.HOSPIT.

UTENSILI
os
DOMESTI
Cos

EQUIPAM
ENTO DE

PROTECA
o,
SEGURAN
CAE

SOCORRO

365.533,07

365.533,07

336.532,96

77.631,30

77.631,30

HHHHHHEH

HAHFHSH

HHHHHHEH

HAHFHSH

HHHHHHEH

HEHHHHRH

HEHBHHH

228.407,76

40.982,61

20.754,75

5.257,80

3.857,00

627.266,51

383.795,85

360.424,97

82.500,00

73.380,39

73.380,39

862.839,02

568.842,13

494.727,28

87.866,87

71.697,99

3.242,48




INVESTIM
ENTOS

449052

EQUIPAM
ENTOS E
MATERIA
L

PERMANE
NTE

44905230

44905232

44905233

44905234

44905235

44905238

44905239

44905240

44905242

44905248

44905252

MAQUINA
SE
EQUIPAM
ENTOS
ENERGETI
cos
MAQUINA
SE
EQUIPAM
ENTOS
GRAFICO
s
EQUIPAM
ENTOS
PARA
AUDIO,
VIDEO E
FOTO
MAQUINA
S,
UTENSILI
OSE
EQUIPAM
ENTOS
DIVERSO
s

EQUIPAM
ENTOS DE
PROCESS
AMENTO
DE
DADOS

MAQ.,
FERRAME
NTAS E
UTENSILI
0S DE
OFICINA

EQUIP. E
UTENSILI
os
HIDRAULI
COS E
ELETRICO

S
MAQUINA
SE
EQUIPAM
ENTOS
AGRIC. E
RODOVIA
RIOS
MOBILIA
RIO EM
GERAL

VEICULOS
DIVERSO
S

VEICULOS
DE
TRACAO
MECANIC
A

183.360,11

116.747,11

113.107,90

1.100,00

390.567,00

157.016,06

155.832,07

49.325,31

41.700,27

38.566,60

HEHHHHRH

937.651,00

733.339,51

1.874,00

659,00

429,00

46.970,76

44.881,76

44.881,76

13.590,35

10.340,35

10.340,35

HHHHHHEH

898.667,62

732.078,84

4.146,00

4.146,00

4.146,00

61.278,00

61.278,00




449092

449092-9
DESPESA
S DE
EXERCICI
os
ANTERIO
RES

335000-9

LUCRATIV
0s

335041-9

33504101

33900421

33900422

33900423

33900801

33900803

33900805

33900809

339014-9

DIARIAS -
PESSOAL
CIVIL

33901414

33901416

NAO SE
APLICA

EQUIPAM
ENTOS E
MATERIA

44909252 L

PERMANE
NTE

NAO SE
APLICA

NAO SE
APLICA

INST.DE
CARATER
ASSIST.C
ULT.E
EDUCACI
ONAL

NAO SE
APLICA
AUXILIO-
ALIMENT
ACAO
AUXILIO-
CRECHE
AUXILIO-
TRANSPO
RTE

NAO SE
APLICA
AUXILIO-
FUNERAL
ATIVO
CIVIL

AUXILIO-
FUNERAL
INATIVO
CIVIL

AUXILIO
NATALID
ADE
ATIVO
CIVIL
AUXILIO-
CRECHE
CIVIL
NAO SE
APLICA
DIARIAS
NO PAIS

DIARIAS
) [o]
EXTERIOR

NAO SE
APLICA

34.785,21

34.785,21

34.784,77

34.784,77

34.784,77

193.392,66

193.392,66

110.395,34

110.395,34

70.912,59

70.912,59

70.912,59

981.117,68

981.117,68

850.000,00

598.949,50

598.949,50

62.505,00

25.936,80

25.936,80

68.212,68

55.784,23

55.784,23

HEHHHHRH

HE#BHSH

100.000,00

58.459,39

58.459,39

347.580,00

181.760,74

181.760,74

50.000,00

30.325,50

30.325,50

HEHHHRH

HEH#BHHH

HEHHFHRH

HHHHHHEH

HHHFHSH

999.392,47

620.606,85

617.894,77

145.199,00

73.858,36

73.858,36

HEHHHHRH

HE#BHHH




339018

AUXILIO
FINANCEI
RO A
ESTUDAN
TES

33901801

33901804

33903001

33903003

33903004

33903006

33903007

33903008

33903009

33903010

33903011

33903012

BOLSAS
DE
ESTUDO
NO PAIS
AUXILIOS

PARA
DESENV.
DE
ESTUDOS
E
PESQUIS

LUBRIFIC
ANTES
AUTOMOT

IVOS
COMBUST

IVEIS E
LUBRIF.
P/
OUTRAS
FINALIDA

DES

GAS E
OUTROS
MATERIAI
S
ENGARRA
FADOS
ALIMENT
OS PARA
ANIMAIS
GENEROS
DE
ALIMENT
ACAO

ANIMAIS
PARA
PESQUIS
A E ABATE

MATERIA
L
FARMACO
LOGICO
MATERIA
L
ODONTOL
OGICO
MATERIA
L
QUIMICO
MATERIA
L DE
COUDELA
RIA OU
DE USO
ZOOTECN
ICO

HHHHHHEH

HHHFHSH

HHHHHHEH

50.968,00

44.,268,00

23.778,00

HEHHHHRH

HEHBHHH

835.372,16

796.168,28

676.256,48

130.062,65

108.362,91

105.812,91

160.094,85

68.881,99

63.911,53

67.356,95

47.558,55

42.340,10

HHHHHHEH

HHHFHSH

HHHHHHEH

11.850,00

11.850,00

11.850,00

48.061,09

44.083,14

43.793,68

184.206,94

76.099,12

68.889,77

238.374,80

106.575,58

94.217,11

30.524,42

30.360,92

30.360,92




339030

MATERIA
L DE
CONSUMO

33903014

33903015

33903016

33903017

33903018

33903019

33903020

33903021

33903022

33903023

33903024

MATERIA
L
EDUCATI
VO E
ESPORTIV
o
MATERIA
LP/
FESTIVID
ADES E
HOMENAG
ENS
MATERIA
L DE
EXPEDIEN
TE
MATERIA
L DE
PROCESS
AMENTO
DE

DADOS
MATERIAI

SE
MEDICAM
ENTOS P/
uso
VETERINA
RIO
MATERIA
L DE
ACONDIC
IONAMEN
TOE
EMBALAG

EM
MATERIA

L DE
CAMA,

MESA E
BANHO

MATERIA
L DE
COPA E
COZINHA

MATERIA
L DE
LIMPEZA
E PROD.
DE
HIGIENIZ
ACAO
UNIFORM
ES,
TECIDOS
E
AVIAMEN

TOS
MATERIA

LP/
MANUT.D
E BENS
IMOVEIS/
INSTALAC
(o] 3

16.962,92

4.407,32

4.407,32

4.703,00

3.740,00

3.740,00

258.260,56

162.504,15

139.555,15

355.767,94

235.255,11

183.549,81

56.999,67

36.723,76

35.223,96

120.583,34

60.027,68

56.767,65

39.272,40

37.937,57

31.457,57

105.119,04

77.797,64

65.502,88

521.266,24

300.267,46

262.664,63

35.086,26

21.405,21

18.274,91

909.976,99

621.421,43

496.863,47




33903025

33903026

33903028

33903029

33903030

33903031

33903035

33903036

33903039

33903041

33903042

33903044

MATERIA
LP/
MANUTEN
CAO DE
BENS
MOVEIS
MATERIA

L
ELETRICO
E
ELETRONI
co
MATERIA
L DE
PROTECA
OE
SEGURAN
cA
MATERIA
LP/
AUDIO,
VIDEO E
FOTO
MATERIA
L PARA
COMUNIC
ACOES

SEMENTE
S, MUDAS
DE
PLANTAS
3
INSUMOS

MATERIA
L
LABORAT
ORIAL
MATERIA
L
HOSPITAL
AR

MATERIA
LP/
MANUTEN
CAO DE
VEICULOS

MATERIA
LP/
UTILIZAC
AO EM
GRAFICA
FERRAME
NTAS

MATERIA
L DE
SINALIZA
CAO
VISUAL E
OUTROS

114.753,28

94.664,26

87.914,99

HHHHHHEH

716.003,94

487.141,90

113.951,59

87.097,13

82.905,19

5.059,52

442,00

442,00

13.631,75

3.658,25

3.198,57

345.628,71

275.729,33

273.971,71

194.555,25

95.986,52

83.327,24

94.591,32

73.563,29

71.820,29

13.102,74

13.102,74

13.102,74

64.924,75

28.683,22

28.683,22

63.159,41

30.392,25

27.317,27

73.707,18

37.748,38

37.654,28




339033

339036

OUTROS
SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIRO

33903059

33903096

33903301

33903302

33903303

33903308

33903602

33903605

33903606

33903607

33903613

33903628

MATERIA
L PARA
DIVULGA
CAO

MATERIA
L DE
CONSUMO
- PAGTO
ANTECIPA
DO

NAO SE
APLICA

PASSAGE
NS PARA
O PAIS

PASSAGE
NS PARA
(o]
EXTERIOR

LOCACAO
DE MEIOS
DE
TRANSPO
RTE

PEDAGIO
S

NAO SE
APLICA

DIARIAS
A
COLABOR
ADORES
EVENTUAI
S NO
PAIS

DIREITOS
AUTORAI
S

SERVICOS
TECNICOS
PROFISSI
ONAIS

ESTAGIAR
10S
CONFERE
NCIAS,
EXPOSIC
OES E
ESPETAC
uLoS
SERVICO
DE
SELECAO
E
TREINAM
ENTO
NAO SE
APLICA

42.408,80

34.850,00

33.653,00

66.000,00

66.000,00

66.000,00

HHHHHHEH

HAHFHSH

635.872,30

428.527,60

359.465,31

96.319,65

52.978,76

51.248,98

196.425,69

97.225,64

93.927,86

13,60

13,60

13,60

HHHHHHEH

HHHFHSH

76.099,00

36.190,15

36.006,65

73.000,00

73.000,00

73.000,00

111.496,21

110.996,21

110.996,21

132.298,79

131.652,80

131.652,80

1.665,00

736.370,34

735.017,76

733.755,06

HHHHHHEH

HHRFHSH




OUTRAS
DESPESA
S
CORRENT
ES

339037

LOCACAO
DE MAO-
DE-OBRA

33903701

33903702

33903703

33903901

33903903

33903905

33903908

33903910

33903911

33903912

33903914

33903916

APOIO
ADMINIS
TRATIVO,
TECNICO
E
OPERACI
ONAL

LIMPEZA
E
CONSERV
ACAO
VIGILANC
IA
OSTENSI
VA

NAO SE
APLICA
ASSINAT
URAS DE
PERIODIC
OSE

CORRETA
GENS

SERVICOS
TECNICOS
PROFISSI
ONAIS

MANUTEN
CAO DE
SOFTWAR
E
LOCACAO
DE
IMOVEIS
LOCACAO
DE
SOFTWAR

MAQUINA
SE
EQUIPAM
ENTOS

LOCACAO
BENS
MOV.
OUT.NAT
UREZAS E
INTANGI
VEIS

MANUTEN
CAOE
CONSERV.
DE BENS
IMOVEIS

HHHHHHEH

HHHFHSH

HHHHHHEH

HHHHHHEH

HHHFHSH

HHHHHHEH

HEHHHHRH

HEHBHHH

HEHHHHRH

HHHHHHEH

HAHFHSH

8.094,20

6.710,60

5.469,70

3.538,41

116,20

109,20

142.226,27

79.067,56

68.250,56

47.069,35

47.069,35

46.148,01

428.719,65

359.983,63

352.552,72

19.125,00

19.125,00

19.125,00

311.360,04

193.088,62

172.143,88

283.291,02

240.036,18

117.617,40

HEHHHHRH

HE#BHHH

HEHHHHRH




33903917

33903919

33903920

33903922

33903923

33903936

33903941

33903943

33903944

33903946

33903947

33903948

MANUT. E
CONSERV.
DE
MAQUINA
SE
EQUIPAM
ENTOS

MANUTEN
CAOE
CONSERV.
DE
VEICULOS

MANUT.E
CONS.DE
B.MOVEIS
DE
OUTRAS
NATUREZ

AS
EXPOSIC
OES,
CONGRES
SOS E
CONFERE
NCIAS
FESTIVID
ADES E
HOMENAG
ENS
MULTAS
INDEDUTI
VEIS
FORNECT
MENTO
DE
ALIMENT
ACAO

SERVICOS
DE
ENERGIA
ELETRICA

SERVICOS
DE AGUA
E ESGOTO

SERVICOS
DOMESTI
Cos

SERVICOS
DE
COMUNIC
ACAO EM
GERAL

SERVICO
DE
SELECAO
E
TREINAM
ENTO

701.158,81

463.299,18

382.797,86

844.061,19

766.750,23

674.285,68

27.116,00

26.648,00

25.023,00

286.925,27

246.969,69

245.254,69

161.945,53

112.451,36

110.893,86

8.000,00

6.169,91

6.169,91

HHHHHHEH

HHHFHSH

HHHHHHEH

HHHHHHEH

HAHHHSH

HHHHHHEH

124.333,69

93.121,17

93.121,17

145,60

145,60

145,60

208.877,27

162.113,39

140.816,76

332.703,99

289.101,99

289.101,99




339039

OUTROS
SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIRO
S-PESSOA
JURIDICA

33903950

33903951

33903957

33903958

33903962

33903963

33903965

33903966

33903968

33903969

33903974

SERV.MED
ICO-
HOSPITAL
.,ODONTO
L.E
LABORAT

ORIAIS
SERVICOS

DE
ANALISES
E
PESQUIS
AS
CIENTIFI
CAS

SERVICOS
TECNICOS
PROFISSI
ONAIS DE
T.I.

SERVICOS
DE
TELECOM
UNICACO
ES
SERVICOS
DE
PRODUCA
o
INDUSTRI
AL

SERVICOS
GRAFICO
SE
EDITORIA
IS

SERVICOS
DE APOIO
AO
ENSINO

SERVICOS
JUDICIAR
I0S

SERV. DE
CONSERV.
E
REBENEF.
DE
MERCADO
RIAS

SEGUROS
EM GERAL

FRETES E
TRANSPO
RTES DE
ENCOMEN
DAS

152.728,29

3.520,00

3.520,00

3.520,00

4.160,00

2.000,00

2.000,00

943.950,19

884.641,65

784.985,83

1.740,00

1.740,00

1.740,00

345.110,82

254.915,82

231.836,18

67.224,87

44.817,34

36.817,34

4.093,04

4.093,04

4.093,04

72.707,76

11.827,26

11.827,26

42.497,48

34.403,10

17.203,10

37.160,08

23.433,81

18.838,49




339046

AUXILIO-
ALIMENT
ACAO

33903975

33903977

33903978

33903979

33903980

33903983

33903995

33903996

33903999

33904601

SERVICO
DE
INCINERA
CAO,DEST
RUICAO E
DEMOLIC
AO

VIGILANC
IA
OSTENSI
VA/MONI
TORADA/
RASTREA
MENTO

LIMPEZA
3
CONSERV
ACAO
SERV. DE
APOIO
ADMIN.,
TECNICO
E
OPERACI
ONAL
HOSPEDA
GENS

SERVICOS
DE
COPIAS E
REPRODU
CAO DE
DOCUMEN
TOS

MANUT.C
ONS.EQUI
P. DE
PROCESS
AMENTO
DE
DADOS
OUTROS
SERV.DE
TERCEIRO
S P3-
PAGTO
ANTECIPA
DO

OUTROS
SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIRO
S-PESSOA
JURIDICA

NAO SE
APLICA
AUXILIO-
ALIMENT
ACAO
CIVIS

649.592,08

635.642,51

531.666,50

HHHHHHEH

HHHFHSH

945.600,00

21.751,88

10.875,23

9.196,07

111.782,43

45.604,00

32.198,16

89.157,00

59.058,10

42.648,89

91.800,63

58.116,08

55.407,47

4.438,00

4.438,00

4.438,00

35.340,00

35.340,00

35.340,00

1.526,74

1.526,74

1.526,74

HHHHHHEH

HH#FHSH

HHHHHHEH

HHHFHSH

HHHHHHEH




339047

339049

339059

339091

339092

OBRIGAC
(o] 3
TRIBUTA
RIAS E
CONTRIB
UTIVAS

AUXILIO-
TRANSPO
RTE

PENSOES
ESPECIAI
S

JUDICIAI
S

339047-9

33904703

33904710

33904901

33905901

339091-9

33909103

339092-9

33909208

33909214

33909218

33909233

33909236

33909237

NAO SE

APLICA 180.918,83

180.918,83

IMPOSTO
DE RENDA

559,10

TAXAS

180.359,73

180.359,73

180.359,73

NAO SE

APLICA 302.883,00

302.883,00

AUXILIO-
TRANSPO
RTE CIVIS

302.879,80

216.734,90

216.734,90

NAO SE

APLICA 102.168,00

102.168,00

PENS.IND
ENIZ.ORI
UND.DEB.
PERIOD.V
INC.SENT.
Jub

102.168,00

98.695,35

98.695,35

NAO SE

APLICA HHHHHHEH

HA#FHSH

SENTENC
AS
JUDICIAI
S DE
PEQUENO
VALOR

300.368,32

252.031,94

252.031,94

NAO SE

APLICA HEHHHHRH

HEH#BHSH

OUTROS
BENEF.AS
SIST.DO
SERVIDO
R E DO
MILITAR

23.128,73

23.128,73

23.128,73

DIARIAS -
CIVIL

4.991,99

4.991,99

4.991,99

AUXILIO
FINANCEI
RO A
ESTUDAN

74.835,00

74.835,00

74.835,00

26.130,46

26.130,46

26.130,46

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIRO
So
PESSOA
FISICA

14.895,80

14.895,80

14.895,80

LOCACAO
DE MAO-
DE-OBRA

HHHHHHEH

HHHHHSH

HHHHHHEH




339093

339100

339139

33909239

33909292

33909293

33909301

33909302

INDENIZA
COES E
RESTITUI
COES

33909305

33909308

APLICACO
ES
DIRETAS -

OPER.INT |339100-9

33913901

OUTROS
SERV.TER
CEIROS-
PES.JURI

33913922

33913990

OUTROS
SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIRO
S-P]

MATERIA
L DE
CONSUMO

INDENIZA
COES E
RESTITUI
COES
NAO SE
APLICA
INDENIZA
COES
RESTITUI
COES
INDENIZA
CAO DE
TRANSPO
RTE -
PESSOAL
CIVIL
RESSARCI
MENTO
ASSISTEN
CIA
MEDICA/
ODONTOL
OGICA

NAO SE
APLICA

NAO SE
APLICA
ASSINAT
URAS DE
PERIODIC
OSE

SERVICOS
DE
PUBLICID
ADE
LEGAL
NAO SE
APLICA

609.919,24

588.236,77

588.236,77

80.184,63

80.184,63

80.184,63

63.356,12

63.356,12

63.356,12

HHHHHHEH

HARFHSH

14.751,32

14.748,32

14.748,32

1.142,27

983,52

983,52

2.601,00

2.601,00

2.601,00

HEHHFHRH

HE#BHHH

HEHHFHRH

302.083,38

302.083,38

HHHHHHEH

HAHFHSH

17.829,72

11.642,72

11.642,72

200,00

200,00

200,00

HHHHHHEH

HAHFHSH

HHHHHHEH

12.419,20

12.419,20




339147

339192

OBRIG.TR
IBUT.E
CONTRIB-
OP.INTRA-
ORCAMEN
TARIAS

DESPESA
S DE
EXERCICI
os
ANTERIO
RES

CONTRIB.
PREVIDE

NCIARIAS-

33914718 |SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIRO

S

NAO SE
APLICA

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIRO
S -
PESSOA
JURIDICA

339192-9

33919239

8.196,00

66.343,39

66.343,39

66.343,39

66.343,39

66.343,39




